
Thu 01-May A OAKLEY  ADMIRALS 2.00 STAN HARDMAN 3 TRIPS

Thu 08-May A ST MARY BOURNE 2.00 STAN HARDMAN 3  TRIPS

Thu 15-May H WHITCHURCH 2.00 STAN HARDMAN 3  TRIPS

Thu 22-May A HOWARD PARK SAINTS 2.00 STAN HARDMAN 3 TRIPS

Thu 29-May A OLD BASING GOLD 2.00 STAN HARDMAN 3  TRIPS

Thu 05-Jun H ALDERMASTON 2.00 STAN HARDMAN 3  TRIPS

Thu 12-Jun A KINGSCLERE 2.00 STAN HARDMAN 3  TRIPS

Thu 19-Jun H OAKLEY  ADMIRALS 2.00 STAN HARDMAN 3  TRIPS

Thu 26-Jun A ST MARY BOURNE 2.00 STAN HARDMAN 3  TRIPS

Thu 03-Jul A WHITCHURCH 2.00 STAN HARDMAN 3  TRIPS

Thu 10-Jul H HOWARD PARK SAINTS 2.00 STAN HARDMAN 3  TRIPS

Thu 17-Jul H OLD BASING GOLD 2.00 STAN HARDMAN 3  TRIPS

Thu 24-Jul A ALDERMASTON 2.00 STAN HARDMAN 3  TRIPS

Thu 31-Jul H KINGSCLERE 2.00 STAN HARDMAN 3  TRIPS

Stan Hardman Fixtures 2025


